Features
2-16 Touch Panel Computers 2-17www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm
10
Software
9
ICOM
8

§ Life 1 million activation minimum at single point
§ Controller PS/2 interface
Ordering Information
§ TPC-650TE 6.4" commercial grade TFT LCD display touch panel
computer with Pentium® 166 MMX CPU and 32 MB
DRAM
§ TPC-650T 6.4" TFT LCD display touch panel computer with
Pentium® 166 MMX CPU and 32 MB DRAM
§ TPC-650T-CE TPC-650T with Windows CE 3.0 OS on a 32 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
§ TPC-650S 5.7" STN LCD display touch panel computer with
Pentium® 166 MMX CPU and 32 MB DRAM
§ TPC-650S-CE TPC-650S with Windows CE 3.0 OS on a 32 MB
CompactFlash™ memory card
§ PS-DC24-50 50 watts 24 VDC subscript the DC output, 110/220 VAC
50/60 Hz input power adapter
§ PPC-EXP-57 Protective kit for PC/104 expansion cards
§ TPC-ADP-650 Antivibration kit for TPC-650 using a 2.5" IDE HDD
through the CompactFlash interface
Features
2-16 Touch Panel Computers 2-17www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions Unit: mm